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OM1 62.5/125 LC - SC LSOH Fibre Lead 
62LCSC**

Product Features Product Description

• IEC 60332-1-2 LSOH 3.0mm Orange Cable

• Insertion Loss - <0.2dB

• Return Loss - >55dB

• Test Wavelength - 1310um

• Non-stocked confi gurations (length, colour, 
connectors and cable type) can be manufactured to 
meet specifi c requirements - please contact our sales 
team for more information.

Our LC - SC OM1 multimode fi bre optic patch leads 
can support 10 Gigabit Ethernet at lengths up to 33m, 
however it is commonly used for 100 Megabit Ethernet 
applications.

All assemblies are fully tested during manufacturing and 
are supplied with test results. 

OM1 multimode fibre patch leads leads are supplied with 
a strain relief boot and 3.00mm orange LSOH cable jacket 
as standard.

Part Code Description
62LCSC05 0.5m OM1 62.5/125 LC - SC Duplex Orange LSOH Fibre Patch Lead

62LCSC1 1m OM1 62.5/125 LC - SC Duplex Orange LSOH Fibre Patch Lead

62LCSC2 2m OM1 62.5/125 LC - SC Duplex Orange LSOH Fibre Patch Lead

62LCSC3 3m OM1 62.5/125 LC - SC Duplex Orange LSOH Fibre Patch Lead

62LCSC5 5m OM1 62.5/125 LC - SC Duplex Orange LSOH Fibre Patch Lead

62LCSC10 10m OM1 62.5/125 LC - SC Duplex Orange LSOH Fibre Patch Lead

**Other lengths are available, please contact our sales team for more information.

• OM1 LC - SC LSOH Fibre Lead

• Duplex Orange

• 62.5/125 Multimode

• Strain Relief Boot

• LSOH IEC 60332-1-2 Jacket

• Individually Bagged

• Only Available in 6 Different Lengths


